'"7 NaijaHouses

Osapa/Agungi axis Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

%BEDRooM TERRACE DUPLEX WIT

JSAPA - AGUN I

>i‘
2w

(S

Osapa/Agungi axis Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 60,000,000.00

Mobile: 08035226545

Office:

Fax:
citywealthconsult@gmail.com

CityWealth Consult

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/citywealthconsult@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1718 days

See this uniquely styled terrace duplexes for sale Location: Osapa/Agungi axis Lekki Price: 60million -
Capacious compound -Ample parking space -Strip lights -Inbuilt speakers -All rooms en-suite -Fitted kitchen -
Spacious living room -Pop ceiling -Shower cubicle -Serene neighborhood -Beautifully finished closet

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

% B8 EDEDDH 'reannr:?_' DUFLEX WITH B

AGUNGI AXiS

Property ID:
Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P4520662477
For Sale
Active

60000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Osapa/Agungi axis Lekki, Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos 0 60000000

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km
agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 0Km
Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 OKm
agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km
Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 0Km
agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 175000000 100 0Km
agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 0Km
agungi, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 0Km
agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0Km
Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km
agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 0Km
agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 0Km
agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0Km
agungi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0Km
Agungi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 0Km
agungi ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 0Km
agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 0Km
AGUNGI LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 68000000 0Km
agungi ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 100 0Km
agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0Km
Agungi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 0Km
AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 0Km
AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 0Km
AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 0Km
Agungi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 0Km
AGUNGI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 0Km
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 0.5Km
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 0.5Km
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 0.5Km

] ] | | g~ |
1S report nas been prepared based on Iniformation rurnished Dy sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, london lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, london , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo, Lekki Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
OLOGOLO, LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
igbo efon, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

4
3
4
5
4
5
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
5
5
5
2
4
5
5
5
5
2
2
5
5
4
5
4
5
5
4
5

95000000
78500000
125000000
150000000
85000000
450000000
85000000
125000000
280000000
97000000
85000000
185000000
175000000
85000000
90000000
60000000
70000000
110000000
67000000
30000000
850000000
85000000
97000000
280000000
80000000
35000000
35000000
120000000
260000000
70000000
450000000
120000000
170000000
190000000
75000000
140000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100

0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km



5 120000000 100 0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 395000000 0.6Km
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 165000000 0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 100 0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 750000000 100 0.6Km
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 0.6Km
OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 248000000 100 0.6Km
idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 1445000000 100 0.9Km
idado, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 0.9Km
idado, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 100 0.9Km
idoda, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 0.9Km
idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 100 0.9Km
idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 0.9Km
idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 35000000 100 0.9Km
idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 70000000 100 0.9Km
Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 35000000 0.9Km
Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0.9Km
Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 0.9Km
Idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0.9Km
Idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 0.9Km
Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 1Km
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.1Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 1.4Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 100000000 100 1.4Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 100 1.4Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 155000000 1.4Km
TIkate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 1.4Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 100 1.4Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




