

Osapa/Agungi axis Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos



Osapa/Agungi axis Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 60,000,000.00

CityWealth Consult
Nigeria

Mobile: 08035226545
Office:
Fax:
citywealthconsult@gmail.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₦



On
naijahouses.com
1718 days



Type **Duplex**



Built

See this uniquely styled terrace duplexes for sale Location: Osapa/Agungi axis Lekki Price: 60million - Capacious compound -Ample parking space -Strip lights -Inbuilt speakers -All rooms en-suite -Fitted kitchen - Spacious living room -Pop ceiling -Shower cubicle -Serene neighborhood -Beautifully finished closet



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P4520662477
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	60000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	0
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Osapa/Agungi axis Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		60000000		0
Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0Km
Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000		0Km
agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		175000000	100	0Km
agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000	100	0Km
agungi, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		135000000	100	0Km
Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000	100	0Km
agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	0Km
agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		135000000	100	0Km
agungi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
Agungi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000	100	0Km
agungi ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	100	0Km
agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		45000000	100	0Km
AGUNGI LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		68000000		0Km
agungi ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0Km
agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		135000000	100	0Km
Agungi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		0Km
AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		0Km
AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		45000000		0Km
AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000		0Km
Agungi , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		0Km
AGUNGI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000		0Km
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		145000000		0.5Km
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		0.5Km
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0.5Km
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		150000000		0.5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Ologolo, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0.5Km
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		78500000	100	0.5Km
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		125000000	100	0.5Km
osapa, london lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, london , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0.6Km
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	450000000		0.6Km
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0.6Km
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		125000000	100	0.6Km
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		280000000	100	0.6Km
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		97000000	100	0.6Km
ologolo, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		85000000	100	0.6Km
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		185000000	100	0.6Km
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		175000000	100	0.6Km
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0.6Km
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000	100	0.6Km
Ologolo, Lekki Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0.6Km
Ologolo ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		70000000		0.6Km
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		0.6Km
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		67000000		0.6Km
Ologolo Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	2	30000000		0.6Km
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		850000000		0.6Km
Ologolo, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		85000000		0.6Km
Ologolo, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		97000000		0.6Km
Ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		280000000		0.6Km
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		80000000		0.6Km
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		35000000		0.6Km
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		35000000		0.6Km
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0.6Km
OLOGOLO, LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		260000000	100	0.6Km
igbo efon, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0.6Km
Osapa Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000		0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	3	120000000		0.6Km
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		190000000	100	0.6Km
Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0.6Km
Osapa , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000		0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		420000000	100	0.6Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		350000000		0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		395000000		0.6Km
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		350000000		0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		165000000		0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		300000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		500000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		750000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		300000000	100	0.6Km
OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		90000000		0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		248000000	100	0.6Km
idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		1445000000	100	0.9Km
idado, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		125000000	100	0.9Km
idado, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		180000000	100	0.9Km
idoda, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		125000000	100	0.9Km
idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000	100	0.9Km
idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		45000000	100	0.9Km
idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		35000000	100	0.9Km
idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		70000000	100	0.9Km
Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		35000000		0.9Km
Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000		0.9Km
Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		45000000		0.9Km
Idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000		0.9Km
Idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		45000000		0.9Km
Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	5	110000000		1Km
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		1.1Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000	100	1.4Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		100000000	100	1.4Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		350000000	100	1.4Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000		1.4Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000		1.4Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000	100	1.4Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

